The specialist SI teacher; consultant, partner and trainer

09:30

10:00

10:15

10:30

11:30

13:00

13:45

14:15

16:00

Thursday 2 February 2017, 09:30 - 16:00
Mercure Newcastle County Hotel,
Neville Street, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 5DF

AGENDA

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Sharing partnership scenarios

Key concepts in partnership working

Evaluating partnerships in education settings

Lunch

Evaluating partnerships in education settings

Reflection of the professional learning experiences , the materials and possible
delivery methods

Close

2017-02-02 Specialist Teacher Agenda v2



