

The specialist SI teacher; consultant, partner and trainer

Thursday 2 February 2017, 09:30 - 16:00 Mercure Newcastle County Hotel, Neville Street, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 5DF

AGENDA

09:30	Registration and refreshments
10:00	Welcome and introduction
10:15	Sharing partnership scenarios
10:30	Key concepts in partnership working
11:30	Evaluating partnerships in education settings
13:00	Lunch
13:45	Evaluating partnerships in education settings
14:15	Reflection of the professional learning experiences , the materials and possible delivery methods
16:00	Close